... FOH Theatre Slicing
   World Design ...
Slice handcrafted boneless meats, La Quercia,
Jamón Ibérico de Bellota, Serrano, Prosciutto di
Parma, Jambon Sec Bayonne, Presunto, Istrian,
Karst, Carmarthen hams and all other meat
specialties perfectly by hand with the Bizerba
flywheel slicer.
With its large stainless steel product support
surface and special meat clamping system the slicer
is particularly suitable for slicing of ham and fresh
meat.
The same excellent results can be achieved when
slicing sausages and cold cuts, bacon, smoked
ham, roast, shaved roast beef, roulades / beef
olives.
The Largest FOH Slicing
Capacity In The Industry...
Round Cutting Dimensions:
 370V 146: 9.0" (230 mm)
Rectangle Cutting Dimensions:
 370V 146: 9.0" x 10.6" (230 mm x 270 mm)
III
/1
34
e
©
 1
st
 e
d
it
io
n
.
Su
b
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
g
e
w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
.
04
13
-2
0
C
e
ra
cl
e
a
n
®
 i
s
a
re
g
is
te
re
d
 t
ra
d
e
m
a
rk
 o
f
B
iz
e
rb
a
G
m
b
H
 &
 C
o
. K
G
 i
n
 a
t
le
a
st
 o
n
e
EU
 c
o
u
n
tr
y
a
n
d
 i
n
 t
h
e
U
SA
.
D
ev
ia
tio
ns
 in
 c
ol
or
 d
ue
 t
o
th
e
ph
ot
og
ra
ph
ic
 m
at
er
ia
l o
r
pr
in
tin
g,
 p
rin
tin
g
er
ro
rs
, a
nd
 c
ha
ng
es
 t
o
co
ns
tr
uc
tio
n
an
d
de
si
gn
 a
re
 r
es
er
ve
d.
 Flame Red
 Jet Black
 Ivory Cream
Available in
Three Colors:
... the finest slicer
in the World for
slicing dry-cured
meats ...
14.6" Slicer Models:
 370V 146-RED
 370V 146-BLACK
 370V 146-IVORY
 Manual, Boneless
 Non-electric, 100% Green Powered
Shown with
aluminum
pedestal base
Slice Thickness
 Ultra-thin up to 0.9" (2.5 mm)
Flower Flywheel,
Included
Features
■ 14.6" (370 mm) Blade, chromium-plated
■ Fully hand-operated for perfect control
■ Variable slice thickness with 12 position
adjustment
■ Stainless steel product holder and blade guard
■ Permanent blade guard with a removable front
guard during slicing
■ Removable stainless steel carriage plate holder
and receiving plate
■ Specialized product clamping device and hand-
protector
■ 100% recyclable construction materials
■ Built-in sharpener is removable for cleaning
■ Matching color - aluminum pedestal base
C.S.I. Division 11 | Section 400
Project Name: _________________________ AIA #______
Location: _____________________________ SIS  #______
Item Number: ________________________
Color & Quantity: ____________________________
Model #: 370V 146
Bizerba USA Inc.
1804 Fashion Court
Joppa, MD 21085
USA
Tel. Office +1 732 565-6000
Tel. Service +1 732 565-6001
Fax +1 732 819-0429
WARRANTY
The 370V 146 slicer carries a one-year, on-site parts and labor warranty against any flaws in materials and workmanship. This
period begins with the date of purchase and, provided the unit is used properly in accordance with our instructions, is in full effect
for one year from that date. Any work to be performed under this warranty must be performed between the hours of 8:00 a.m.
and 4:30 p.m. local time, Monday to Friday. Bizerba will not pay over-time charges for work performed other than during normal
business hours. Accessories have a 30-day replacement or repair warranty for the period beginning on the date of purchase.
Damages incurred in transit or from installation error, accident, alteration or misuse are not covered. Transit damages should be
reported to the carrier immediately. Bizerba shall not be liable for any consequential, compensatory, incidental, or special
damages. All warranty work must be performed by a factory authorized Bizerba Representative.
III
/1
34
e
©
 1
st
 e
d
it
io
n
.
Su
b
je
ct
 t
o
ch
an
g
e
w
it
h
o
u
t
n
o
ti
ce
.
04
13
-2
0
D
ev
ia
tio
ns
 in
 c
ol
or
 d
ue
 t
o
th
e
ph
ot
og
ra
ph
ic
 m
at
er
ia
l o
r
pr
in
tin
g,
 p
rin
tin
g
er
ro
rs
, a
nd
 c
ha
ng
es
 t
o
co
ns
tr
uc
tio
n
an
d
de
si
gn
 a
re
 r
es
er
ve
d.
DETAILS & DIMENSIONS
Weight of Slicer
■ 178 lbs, 80.7 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H)
■ 34.25" x 27.95" X 31.5"
■ Shipping Details & Dimensions
■ Total Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H):
37" x 33" x 38" (940 x 838 x 965 mm)
■ Total Shipping Weight: 220 lbs, 100 kg
Additional equipment
■ Extended Warranty
■ Full Service Contract
Weight of Pedestal Equipment Stand
■ 176 lbs, 80 kg
Dimensions (L x W x H)
■ 28.74" x 23.62" x 31.3"
■ Shipping Details & Dimensions
■ Total Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H):
37" x 33" x 38" (940 x 838 x 965 mm)
■ Total Shipping Weight: 220 lbs, 100 kg
370V 146 370V-146 STAND
(Sold Separately)
28.74"
25.59"
31.30"
23.62"